
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

3 Kings Environmental, Inc. Adrianna Yugovich P.O. Box 280 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-666-5464 estimating@3kingsinc.com

A- Advanced Septic & Construction Joshua Gunia 2518 East Valley HWY E Sumner WA 98390 253-435-9999 guniagroup@comcast.net; 

jacquelyn@guniagroup.com

ABSOLUTE CONSTRUCTION LLC Paul sexton 319 118th Dr SE Lake Stevens WA 98258 425-238-9901 absolutellc4@gmail.com, 

absolutellc4@gmail.com

Active Underground LLC. James Medcalf P.O. Box 1552 Shelton WA 98584 360-426-9277 jlm@activeundergroundllc.com

Alder Excavating LLC Darren Mortenson 62 Candy Lane Washougal WA 98671 360-518-7834 admortenson@netzero.com

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Kylie Stansbury 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Aurora Engineering, Inc. Chris Sohn PO Box 1089 Monroe WA 98272 425-409-7532 auroraengineering@nwi.net

Bay Shore Construction Brandon Thompson 2103 Harrison Ave Ste 2774 Olympia WA 98502 360-239-2324 brandon@bayshoreconstructionoly.

com, sambsc9200@gmail.com

Black Hills Excavating Inc. Aaron Hufana 7216 187th Ave SW Rochester WA 98579 360-701-0168 aaron@blackhillsexcavating.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

BRUMFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC JOHN BRUMFIELD PO BOX 1768 WESTPORT WA 98595 360-268-9231 willie@brumfieldconstructioninc.co

m, 

john@brumfieldconstructioninc.co

m

C & J Excavating, Inc Gary L. Schneider P.O. Box 430 Carlsborg WA 98324 360-683-7741 cjexcav@gmail.com;cjexcav_susan

@hotmail.com

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 x0037 jon@ceccantiinc.com, 

ed@ceccantiinc.com

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground l Battleground WA 98604 360 480 8318 markyam28@yahoo.com

Clarke Construction LLC James Baze PO Box 340 Ilwaco WA 98624 360-214-2116 baze_06@yahoo.com

Cleaver Construction, Inc Taylor Johnatakis 19351 8th Ave NE Suite 110 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-860-1983 taylor@cleaverseptic.com; 

chris@cleaverseptic.com; 

carlsonldc@gmail.com, 

chris@cleaverseptic.com

Columbia Pacific Construction Antonio Pickett 175 Hansen Lane Woodland WA 98674 360-225-6323 clint@cpcnw.com, 

antonio@cpcnw.com; 

bill@cpcnw.com, bill@cpcnw.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 13228 NE 20th Street, Suite 100 Bellevue WA 98005 425-455-2959 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.O. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221 360-588-4638 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com

G & V DEVELOPMENT INC MIKE KERCHEVAL PO BOX 1325 MILTON WA 98354 253-205-5855 mkconst@comcast.net

Gray Excavation Jacob Gray P.O. Box 742 Coulee City WA 99115 (509)431-0099 jgrayexcavation@gmail.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Hanson Excavation Jared Hanson 86 SE Banjo LN. Shelton WA 98584 360-239-6792 jared@hansonex.com

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Huffman Enterprises, Inc. Michael Huffman P.O. Box 961 Silverdale WA 98383 360-640-8008 huffmanmb@live.com, 

nbhs@centurytel.net

Interwest Construction Inc. Rhonda Twaddle 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington WA 98233 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net, 

iewtb@startouch.net

JKT Development, Inc. dba 

Jamestown Excavating

John Kertis 257 Business Park Loop Sequim WA 98382 360-460-2837 excavating@jamestowntribe.org

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

JP Landworks, Inc. Richard Keefe 200 Winslow Way W. #360 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 360-930-1320 richard@jplw.comcastbiz.net

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 Kuchanconstruction@gmail.com

LANG LLC Rocky Lang 32407 nw 31 st ave ridgfield WA 98642 360-487-9013 langllc@live.com, langllc@live.com

LaVelle Vac & Drainage Tom LaVelle PO Box 3028 Federal Way WA 98063 253-815-0988 office@lavellevac.com, 

office@lavellevac.com

Liden Land Development & 

Excavation INC.

Shawn A. Liden 12968 Old Military Rd. ne Poulsbo WA 98370 360-394-0036 shawn@lidenlanddev.com, 

shawn@lidenlanddev.com

Lincoln Torgerson Lincoln Torgerson 5788 Schornbush Rd. Deming WA 98244 360-708-5600 linctorgerson@aol.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 Kerrie@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

Michael Green Construction, Inc. Michael Green PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 360-518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

MVL InC DBA Aqua Test Inc Matt Lee P.O. Box 1116 Black Diamond WA 98010 206-718-7035 Todd@aquatestinc.com, 

kris@aquatestinc.com;todd@aquat

estinc.com;aquatestinc@yahoo.com

Northwest Cascade, Inc. Janet Preston P.O. Box 73399 Puyallup WA 98373 253-848-2371 janetp@nwcascade.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NRC Environmental Services Inc. Margaret Kernahan 9520 10th Ave S Suite 150 Seattle WA 98108 206-607-3070 ndoherty@nrcc.com, 

mkernahan@nrcc.com

Oceanside Construction, Inc. Joe Baldwin 1225 E. Sunset Drive Suite 145 PMB 763 Bellingham WA 98226 360-933-1728 jbatosc@yahoo.com

Olympic View Construction Richard Davis 10037 State Highway 3 Sw Bremerton WA 98312 360-674-2422 ovr.e1952@yahoo.com, 

Ovr.e1952@gmail.com

OSG Dozing, LLC Brett Bodenhamer PO Box 2849 Olympia WA 98507 360-789-5309 rodhudson@comcast.net, 

osggonehunting@comcast.net, 

bmwillie@comcast.net

Pelland Enterprises, LLC Greg Pelland 16516 119th Ave CT E Puyallup WA 98374 253-435-7740 pellandent@aol.com, 

pellandent@aol.com

PME Construction Corporation Mark F. Randolph P.O. Box 96 Suquamish WA 98392 360-516-8296 dhall@pme-cc.com, 

mrandolph@pme-cc.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

Rochelle Construction Services Inc. Brian Rochelle PO BOX 585 Colbert WA 99005 5099531213 brian@rochellecs.com

Demolition, Site Improvement, Repair, and Maintenance

Septic System Removal, Underground Storage Tank Installation/Removal
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Rodarte Construction, Inc. JR Rodarte 17 East Valley Hwy E Auburn WA 98092 253 939-0532 jr@rodarteconstruction.com; 

john@rodarteconstruction.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

S.E.A. Construction LLC Sarah Angelovich 53 Elk Creek Road Raymond WA 98577 719-250-2836 seaconbids@gmail.com

SHOEMAKER EXCAVATION INC. CAMERON SHOEMAKER 33004 S GERARDS RD KENNEWICK WA 99337 509-727-3864 SHOEMAKEREXCAVATION@GMAIL.

COM

Skelley Works LLC Shane Skelley PO box 233 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-340-1938 Accounting@skelleyworks.com, 

Shane@skelleyworks.com; 

accounting@skelleyworks.com

SKYCORP,LTD. Skyler Waldal 526 NW AVE SUITE 11 ARLINGTON WA 98223 360-926-8989 skycorpltd@yahoo.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

south sound sitework llc shane selander PO BOX 99697 lakewood WA 98496 253-405-2109 shane_southsoundsitework@aol.co

m

Taylor's Excavators Inc Justin Taylor 3134 268th St NW Stanwood WA 98292 360-629-3078 information@tayexinc.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Washington Excavation & Septic 

LLC.

Ben Honea P.O. Box 204 Clear Lake WA 98235 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com

Woodland Industries Lee Rogers 10715 66th Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 253-770-9663 lee@wooldandindustries.net, 

lee@woodlandindustries.net

Wyser Construction Co. Inc Dan Reynolds 19015 109th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98296 425-742-0898 darren@wyserdirt.com, 

dan@wyserdirt.com

Tri City Construction Council Beverly Crane 20 E. Kennewick Ave KENNEWICK WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

mailto:bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

